MINI STOPPER II	 STI-6500 SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
The Mini Stopper II  is the smaller cousin of the famed
Stopper II which is designed to protect smaller size
manual pull stations against vandalism and false fire
alarms. Like the original Stopper II, it consists of a
tamper-proof, clear polycarbonate shield and frame

CAT. 5302
Rev. 4
Ordering Information
Model		  Description
STI 6500 	 Without horn for flush mounting
STI 6505	 Without horn, shipped with spacer for surface mounting
STI 6525	 Weather resistant version of the STI 6500 for flush mount applications
STI 6535 	 Weather resistant version of the STI 6505.Includes all necessary gaskets & a conduit spacer
STI 6600 	 With horn for flush mounting
STI 6605 	 With horn and spacer for surface mounting
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
BACKPLATE FOR USE ON
IRREGULAR SURFACES (STI-6581)
INSERT (2 FURNISHED)
STI-6004 CONDUIT GASKET
FOR WEATHER UNITS ONLY
MOUNTING FRAME
STI-6501 WEATHER GASKET
(USE TWO WITH SPACER FOR
WEATHER UNITS ONLY)
STI-6531 CONDUIT SPACER
FOR SURFACE MOUNTING
03006 FRAME
GASKET FOR
WEATHER UNITS